
AB

C D
147 M

146 M

14

473000

473000

1 5
85

00

1 5
85

00

Public Footpath

Application for a Public Path
Diversion Order for part of
Mattingley Footpath 14

Countryside Access Team
Culture, Communities & 
Business Services
Castle Avenue
Winchester, SO23 8UL

LEGEND
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